PLETION OF A WORKSHOP, STORAGE 
AND STABLE BUILDING, LOCATED IN 
FOREST PARK. BOROUGH OF QUEENS, 
TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF 
PLUMBING AND HEATING WORK. WHICH 
ARE PROVIDED FOR UNDER SEPARATE 
CONTRACTS. 

The amount of security required is Twelve 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($12,500). 

The time allowed to complete the work will be 
one hundred and fifty (150) consecutive working 
days. 

Certified check or cash in the sum of Six Hun-
dred and Twenty-five Dollars ($625) must ac-
company bid. 

Blank forms andother information may be